



Consolidated Financial Results for Fiscal Year Ended March 31, 2012

[Under Japanese GAAP]

May 15, 2012

Company name: **SNT Corporation** Listed stock exchange: First section, Tokyo Stock Exchange
 Securities code: **6319** URL: <http://snt.co.jp/>
 Representative: Title: **President** (Name): **Satoshi Hashimoto**
 Contact: Title: **Financial General Manager** (Name): **Kenji Kobayashi** Phone: **044-200-7812**
 Date of Regular General Meeting of Shareholders: **June 28, 2012** Start Date for Payment of Dividends: **June 29, 2012**
 Submission Date of Annual Securities Report: **June 28, 2012**

(Amounts less than one million yen are rounded down.)

1. Consolidated Financial Results for Fiscal Year Ended March 31, 2012 (From April 1, 2011 to March 31 2012)

(1) Consolidated Performance

(%: Changes from the corresponding previous year)

	Sales		Operating Profit		Ordinary Profit		Net Income	
	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%
Fiscal 2011	20,590	13.9	1,823	17.8	2,390	21.9	694	△ 52.7
Fiscal 2010	18,072	55.9	1,547	995.2	1,961	408.1	1,468	-

(Note) Comprehensive income Fiscal 2011 350(¥million)(△73.8%) Fiscal 2010 1,334(¥million)(-%)

	Net Income per Share		Net Income per Share (diluted)	Ratio of Net Income to Shareholders' Equity	Ratio of Ordinary Income to Total Assets	Ratio of operating profit to net sales
	¥	Sen	¥	%	%	%
Fiscal 2011	26	58	-	3.1	7.3	8.9
Fiscal 2010	56	22	-	6.9	6.4	8.6

(Reference) Equity in earnings of affiliated companies Fiscal 2011 - (¥million) Fiscal 2010 - (¥million)

(2) Consolidated Financial Position

	Total Assets		Shareholders' Equity	Return on Equity	Net Assets per Share	
	¥million		¥million	%	¥	Sen
Fiscal 2011	33,208		22,187	66.6	846	29
Fiscal 2010	32,390		22,103	68.0	843	00

(Reference) Equity Fiscal 2011 22,108 (¥million) Fiscal 2010 22,022 (¥million)

(3) Consolidated Cash Flow

	Cash Flow from Operating Activities	Cash Flow from Investing Activities	Cash Flow from Financing Activities	Cash and Cash Equivalents at the end of period
	¥million	¥million	¥million	¥million
Fiscal 2011	2,790	△ 513	△ 510	10,256
Fiscal 2010	2,957	△ 430	△ 306	8,646

2. Payment of Dividends

(Record Date)	Annual Dividends per Share					Total Cash Dividends (Total)	Dividend Payout Ratio (Consolidated)	Dividend on Equity Ratio (Consolidated)
	End of Q1	End of Q2	End of Q3	End of Fiscal Year	Total			
	¥ Sen	¥ Sen	¥ Sen	¥ Sen	¥ Sen	¥million	%	%
Fiscal 2010	—	0.00	—	10.00	10.00	261	17.8	1.2
Fiscal 2011	—	0.00	—	10.00	10.00	261	37.6	1.2
Fiscal 2012 (Forecasts)	—	0.00	—	12.00	12.00		26.1	

3. Forecast for Consolidated Performance in FY2012 (April 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013)

(%: For full year, changes from the corresponding previous year; and for the first six months, changes from the corresponding period of the previous year)

	Sales		Operating Profit		Ordinary Profit		Net Income		Net Income per Share	
	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥	Sen
First six months	9,900	△ 2.4	750	△ 5.8	1,000	△ 14.4	600	△ 21.1	22	97
Full year	19,900	△ 3.4	1,500	△ 17.7	2,000	△ 16.3	1,200	72.8	45	94

Financial Results for Fiscal Year Ended March 31, 2008 SNT Corporation (6319)

4. Others

- (1) Transfer of important subsidiary during the current period
(transfer of specified subsidiary with change in consolidation range) [Yes/No]: No
- (2) Changes in accounting standard, accounting estimation change and error correction
- 1 Changes due to changes in accounting standards : None
- 2 Changes due to changes in accounting standard except(3)-1: None
- 3 Changes due to accounting estimation change : None
- 4 Error correction : None

(3) Number of shares issued

1 Number of shares issued(including treasury stocks):	Fiscal 2011	28,998,691 shares	Fiscal 2010	28,998,691 shares
2 Number of treasury shares :	Fiscal 2011	2,875,155 shares	Fiscal 2010	2,875,165 shares
3 The average number of shares issued during the fiscal year:	Fiscal 2011	26,123,538 shares	Fiscal 2010	26,123,548 shares

(Reference) Summary of Non-Consolidated Results

1. Non-Consolidated Results for Fiscal Year Ended March 31, 2012 (From April 1, 2011 to March 31 2012)

(1) Non-Consolidated Performance

(%: Changes from the corresponding previous year)

	Sales		Operating Profit		Ordinary Profit		Net Income	
	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%
Fiscal 2011	9,417	23.3	580	103.0	1,065	74.9	22	△ 96.2
Fiscal 2010	7,634	35.5	286	-	609	67.4	592	-

	Net Income per Share		Net Income per Share (diluted)	
	¥	Sen	¥	Sen
Fiscal 2011	0	86	-	-
Fiscal 2010	22	67	-	-

(2) Non-Consolidated Financial Position

	Total Assets	Shareholders' Equity	Return on Equity	Net Assets per Share	
	¥million	¥million	%	¥	Sen
Fiscal 2011	22,683	18,790	82.8	719	28
Fiscal 2010	22,219	19,027	85.6	728	36

(Note) Treasury stock Year ended March 2012 18,790 (¥ million) Year ended March 2011 19,027(¥ million)

2. Forecast for Non-Consolidated Performance in FY2012 (April 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013)

(%: For full year, changes from the corresponding previous year; and for the first six months, changes from the corresponding period of the previous year)

	Sales		Operating Profit		Ordinary Profit		Net Income		Net Income per Share	
	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥million	%	¥	Sen
First six months	4,300	△ 0.9	190	△ 6.4	550	△ 12.5	390	△ 27.0	14	93
Full year	8,700	△ 7.6	350	△ 39.7	800	△ 24.9	550	-	21	5

*Explanation of appropriate use of performance forecasts, and other remarks

The future forecasts presented in this document are made based on the information currently available and certain assumptions judged to be reasonable. Actual performance, etc. may differ materially from the forecasts due to a variety of factors.